Sharp Point Drywall Screw
Drywall to wood fastener
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
• Use a screwdriver with a precise depth-sensitive clutch
and speeds of up to 5000 RPM
• Overdriving may cause a weak connection
• The drive is finished when the screw is just below the
work surface without tearing the paper

Minor Diameter (B): 0.10 in
Threads Per Inch (TPI): 8 threads/in
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Gauge Length Thread Finish Quantity Drive Type Point Head
06A125P #6 1 1/4" Coarse Gray Phosphate 1000 Tub #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A125PB #6 1 1/4" Coarse Gray Phosphate 4000 Box #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A162P #6 1 5/8" Coarse Gray Phosphate 1000 Tub #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A162PB #6 1 5/8" Coarse Gray Phosphate 4000 Box #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A125WK #6 1 1/4" Coarse Exterior 1000 Box #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A162W #6 1 5/8" Coarse Exterior 1000 Tub #2 Philips Sharp Bugle
06A Series
Sharp Point Drywall Screw
Drywall to wood fastener